Month

2020
July
June
May
April
March
February
January

2019
December
November
October
September
August
July

Electric

$318
$185
$143
$117
$111
$119
$135

$108
$125
$157
$403
$322
$243

Uttlity Expenses

Gas

$ 22
$ 22
$ 29
$ 43
$ 93
$ 90

80
21
19
19
19
20

SZ RS CEEC SRS CRRC SRSl

Water

$100
$ 71
$ 60
$ 37
$ 27
$ 31
$ 31

$ 29
$ 29
$171
$234
$ 24
$ 62



